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	» 1,609 +/- SF of new construction retail space

	» 16’ dramatic ceiling heights

	» Access to covered loading area with 30’ clear height

	» Delivery estimated: Q1 Jan 2025

	» Potential parking available for commercial tenant

	» Ground floor of 149-unit apartment

	» Zoning: CMX-4

	» Located above the Spring Garden SEPTA (Subway) 
Station. 1 stop from Center City & 3 stops from Temple 
University.

	» Central location among booming commercial and 
residential development between City Hall and Temple 
University, making this space ideal for childcare facility.

	» Easy access to Septa’s Broad Street Line and buses as 
well as to major city arteries like I-676, I-95, I-76

NEW CONSTRUCTION RETAIL AVAILABLE IN SPRING ARTS

DEMOGRAPHICS

Residents within 1 mile 81,963

Average household income $105,466

Est. daytime population (workers within 1 mile) 181,020

94 100 89
Walker’s Paradise Rider’s Paradise Very Bikeable

$40 PSF + NNN

NEIGHBORS INCLUDE: 
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REVISIONS

ARCHITECT OF RECORD

DESIGNER

MODULAR ARCHITECT

MODULAR MANUFACTURER

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

MP ENGINEER

ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

FP ENGINEER

VBC | Studio
285 Washington Street
Somerville, MA 02143
617.936.3482
Chup Chiu
cchiu@vbc.co

SLP Architectural Services LLC
285 Washington Street
Somerville, MA 02143
617.936.3482
Sara Ann Logan
slogan@vbc.co

SLP Architectural Services LLC
285 Washington Street
Somerville, MA 02143
617.936.3482
Sara Ann Logan
slogan@vbc.co

VBC Berwick PA
499 West 3rd Street
Berwick, PA 18603
Helena Lidelow
hlidelow@vbc.co

Conn Shaffer
52 Pennsylvania Avenue
Malvern, PA 19355
610.450.6588 

Vanguard Engineering
119 E. Calderwood Dr. Suite 101
Meridian, ID 83642
208.258.7016

Atlas Engineering, PLLC
14 Joy Ln
Santa Fe, NM 87508
505.795.1992

K&E Fire Protection Corp.
14 Plaza Nine
Manalapan, NJ 07726
732.303.1717
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Stuart Riesner
sriesner@connshaffer.com

Chris Conn
cconn@connshaffer.com

Rob Morgan
rob@v-engineering.com

Sean Drake
sean@v-engineering.com

Christopher J Williams
chris@atlasengineering-nm.com
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Building Rendering   
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Aerial Map

SITE: 1314 SPRING GARDEN STREET


